
él Y 790 kc. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Londo:
News
9.30 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Henry Wieniawski
(Poland)
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)0 Operetta
0
30 Music While You Work
Light and Bright30 Classical hour

30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:Nature Night5.45 Diriner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from BoysOverseas. List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas" at
10.15 this evening)7.10 ‘Famous Trials’: Talk byDunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
OMe: of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
7.40 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, ‘""‘Washington Post" (Sousa)7.43 "Welcome Week-end," ARevue (BBC production)8.13 Orchestre Raymonde,"Merrie England’? Dances (Ger-
man)
8.19 U.S.S.R. Red Banner En-
semble
8.29 Alfred Cortot (piano), Fan-tasia in F Minor, Op. 49 (Chopin)8.40 London Symphony Orches-tra, ‘‘Things to Come" (Bliss)9.40 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 London Concert Orchestra,"Nauticalia" (Charrosin)9.31 ‘I Live Again"
9.57. Billy Mayerl (piano), "All

2.
2.
3.
3.
4.

the Things You Are" (Kern)10. 0 Progress report of Do-minion Bowling Championships11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDINd 1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. — Variety6. O Dinner music
» Oe8
8.

After dinner music
. Tales from the Pen of Ed-
gar Allen Poe15 Meee

g8.30 Front Line Theatre9.0 Light orch3stra, musical
comedy and ballads10. Songs of the West10.15 Variety10.30 Close down

aN ALA INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Henry Wieniaw-
ski (Poland)

11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-ite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.15 Variety Calling6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of m:2n
speaking in the hadio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15 p.m.6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"7. O After dinner music

|7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity feature7.45 Music from the Operas8.30 "Cloudy Weather" .8.42 ‘Sailors’ Patrol’45 "Forgotten Pople"
5
4

Station notices
25
ma

Newsreel with CommentarySupper Dance (Duke
10. 0 Old musical comedy fav-ourites
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

fi Monday. January 24
| 1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 _N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. QO Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2. Home__ Service( we.3. 0 or Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz

|

6.0 Voices of
Woodrow Wilson
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago_
os Fred and Maggie Every-ody7.15 The Green Hornet ~
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
8. 0 News from America
8. 5&5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Frasef
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance9.5 Radio Stage: Ballerina10. 0 Mainly for Men10.30 Yarns for Yanks: PassingParade: John Nesbitt
11. 0 London News
:

session

Yesterday:

|| 27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday meledy menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Loveyr Home Service session3! o- y Anne). For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7. 0 Fred and Maggie Every-body7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness7.45 Musical Comedy Gems8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9.0 Radio iy x10.15 Cabaret of the Air
11. 0 London News

3ZB we nes
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (€lsieK. Morton)10.0 Notes of Love10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza--_ Anne12. Lunchtime Fare
12.wat15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service Session
(Olga)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 This Is True

7.30 Out of the Darkness~
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Every
body
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Radio Stage10.15 First Light Fraser
10.30 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310ae m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

Be 30° Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Fenettione (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Ernest and Margaret10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch Hour Tunes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45 Rita atthe Piano .
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(vgsee)3. For Ever Young
3.30 Famous Fathers
4.15 The Health and Beautysession
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. O This is Magic
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7.= Fred and Maggie Every-body7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 News from AmericaWar Service Songs8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Radio Stage
0. 0 The Red Skelton Show
1. 0 London News

QT. A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. & For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion Commentary bySusan
9. 0 Radio Stage9.30 New Zealand Women atWar
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